    10kA Single module RCBO
10kA RCBO
Residual current circuit breaker with integral
overcurrent protec�on
Adjacent thermal magne�c MCBs/RCBOs should not be con�nuously
loaded at their nominal rated currents when mounted in enclosures.
We recommend a diversity factor (RDF) is applied to the MCB/RCBO
nominal rated current where it is intended to load circuits

4-5 ways 0.7
Unit 4 Bradbury Drive
PO Box 12344
Braintree CM7 OJR
Tel +44 (0)1376 336200
Result
0.5x I    n  RCBO will not trip
1.0x I    n 0 & 180° RCBO must trip within 300ms
5.0x I    n 0 & 180° RCBO must trip within 40ms
Test Parameter
Amp
ra�ng
B trip part No C trip Part No
6A RCBO10-06/30/1M/B RCBO10-06/30/1M/C
10A RCBO10-10/30/1M/B RCBO10-10/30/1M/C
13A RCBO-10-13/30/1M/B RCBO-10-13/30/1M/C
16A RCBO10-16/30/1M/B RCBO10-16/30/1M/C
20A RCBO10-20/30/1M/B RCBO10-20/30/1M/C
25A RCBO10-25/30/1M/B RCBO10-25/30/1M/C
32A RCBO10-32/30/1M/B RCBO10-32/30/1M/C
40A RCBO10-40/30/1M/B RCBO10-40/30/1M/C
Power
Loss (W)
2.00
2.20